PAGE 1 of 6
Insight Managed Smart Cloud
Wireless Access Points
Data Sheet | WAC505, WAC510
Introducing one-touch wireless
visibility & management
Wireless network discovery, setup,
monitoring and management can now be

PMB0S32 (3 yrs)
PMB0S12 (5 yrs)
Ordering Information
WAC505-10000S Everywhere except US and Canada
WAC505-100NAS US and Canada
WAC505PA-100NAS WAC505 with power adapter for US and Canada
WAC505B03-10000S 3 pack of WAC505 for everywhere except US and Canada
WAC505B03-100NAS 3 pack of WAC505 for US and Canada
WAC505B05-10000S 5 pack of WAC505 for everywhere except US and Canada
WAC505B05-100NAS 5 pack of WAC505 for US and Canada
WAC510-10000S Everywhere except US and Canada
WAC510-100NAS US and Canada
WAC510PA-100NAS WAC510 with power adapter for US and Canada
WAC510B03-10000S 3 pack of WAC510 for everywhere except US and Canada
WAC510B03-100NAS 3 pack of WAC510 for US and Canada
Power Adapters
PAV12V-100NAS US and Canada
PAV12V-100UKS UK
PAV12V-100EUS Europe except UK